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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Apollo * 234.400 39.800 36.200 39.000 40.500 39.800 39.100
11 2 1 1 1

1002 Bryce Sampson 14.700 11.900 13.90014.100 13.50013.800
1001 Daniel Button 13.700 12.100 14.70012.800 14.40013.100
1003 Bradford Rupert 11.400 12.200 11.90012.100 11.20012.900

2 Gymstrada * 225.200 37.400 37.100 36.500 38.400 38.900 36.900
22T 1 2 2 2

1015 Nicholas Anselmo 13.000 12.800 13.10012.700 13.00013.700
1013 Bobby Mackley 12.500 12.300 13.00012.100 12.500
1010 Matthew Mackley 11.900 12.30011.700 11.40012.300
1014 Kevin Brown 12.000 12.900

3 Capital * 217.100 37.400 34.100 34.900 38.300 37.300 35.100
33T 3 3 3 3

1004 James Gamarra 13.000 12.300 13.30013.100 11.40012.900
1005 Elijah-Ty Phelps 12.700 9.600 13.00010.900 12.00012.100
1006 Corey Aurentz 11.700 12.200 12.00010.900 11.70012.300
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